
1  

ADDENDUM NO. 1    

Total Pages: 1 

 

Issued: July 13, 2022 
  
 

BID NO.: 3918 

BID NAME: ROAD STRIPING - 2022-2023 ANNUAL TERM BID 
 

 
 

The following additions and revisions are to become a part of the Bid Documents of the above referenced bid.  

Acknowledge receipt of this Addendum by signing page 7 of the bid packet documents. The Bidders are 

responsible for bringing this Addendum to the attention of their Subcontractors and/or Material Suppliers. 
 

 

1. TERM BID LENGTH – is amended to the following: 

a. Term Bid length has been reduced from fifteen (15) months to six (6) months. 

b. The revised Term Period will be from August 8, 2022, thru January 31, 2023. 

c. Next 6-month term bid will be advertised on January 03, 2023. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM 

NO. 1  


